






TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTUNE PRO SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover - Improved Performance under  
Demanding Conditions- Mounting Bush Kit

CHEVROLET
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-20-538 G5-20-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD

I3-21-506 H4-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

F5-21-538 G5-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 2"

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

F5-20-538 G5-20-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

F5-21-538 G5-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 2"

I3-25-506 H4-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

F5-20-538 G5-20-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD

I3-24-632 H4-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

F5-21-538 G5-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 2"

I3-26-632 H4-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

F5-18-625N G5-18-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD

I3-25-630 H4-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

F5-19-625N G5-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 2"

I3-27-630 H4-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-21.5-729 G5-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 2"

I3-27-730 H4-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"
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ADVENTUNE PRO SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover - Improved Performance under  
Demanding Conditions- Mounting Bush Kit

FORD
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F4-21-619 G5-21-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD

I3-24-504 I3-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

F4-22-619 G5-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 2"

I3-26-504 I3-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

F4-19-719 G5-19-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD

I3-24-504 I3-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

F4-20-719 G5-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 2"

I3-26-504 I3-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

F4-21-619 F4-21-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD

I3-22-634 H4-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

F4-22-619 F4-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 2"

I3-24-634 H4-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

F4-19-719 F4-19-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD

I3-22-634 H4-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

F4-20-719 F4-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- 2"

I3-24-634 H4-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

F4-21-920 G5-21-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD

I3-22-634 H4-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

F4-22-920 G5-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- 2"

I3-24-634 H4-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

F4-23-919 G1-23-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD

I3-30-904 H4-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

F4-24-919 G1-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 2"

I3-32-904 H4-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

F4-25-819 G1-25-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD

I3-25-704 H4-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

F4-26-819 G1-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 2"

I3-27-704 H4-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

F4-21-920 G5-21-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD

I3-24-529 I3-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

F4-22-920 G5-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- 2"

I3-26-529 I3-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"
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- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan
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HYUNDAI
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F4-18-537 F4-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

F4-18-527 F4-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-20-538 G5-20-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD

I3-21-506 H4-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

F5-21-538 G5-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 2"

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

F5-20-538 G5-20-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

F5-21-538 G5-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- 2"

I3-25-506 H4-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

F4-16-505 F5-16-505 ISUZU MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

I3-22-506 H4-22-506 ISUZU MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

F4-18-505 F5-18-505 ISUZU MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

I3-24-506 H4-24-506 ISUZU MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

F4-20-538 F5-20-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD

I3-24-632 H4-24-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

F4-21-538 F5-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 2"

I3-26-632 H4-26-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

F4-20-538 F5-20-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD

I3-23-632 H4-23-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

F4-21-538 F5-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- 2"

I3-25-632 H4-25-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"
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JEEP
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-22-516 F5-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

G5-22-517 G5-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

F5-24-516 F5-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

G5-24-517 G5-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

G5-22-514 G5-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

G5-20-515 G5-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

G5-24-514 G5-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

G5-22-515 G5-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

F5-22-514 F5-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

G5-20-515 G5-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

F5-24-514 F5-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

G5-22-515 G5-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

F5-24-503 F5-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

G5-24-633 G5-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

F5-26-503 F5-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

G5-26-633 G5-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

F5-25-646 F5-25-646 JEEP JL FRT 18- STD

G5-27-646 G5-27-646 JEEP JL RR 18- STD

F5-27-646 F5-27-646 JEEP JL FRT 18- 2"

G5-29-646 G5-29-646 JEEP JL RR 18- 2"

F5-28.79-646 F5-28.79-646 JEEP JL FRT 18- 3.5"

G5-31.40-646 G5-31.40-646 JEEP JL RR 18- 3.5"

F5-25-646 F5-25-646 JEEP JT FRT 19-23 STD

G5-27-747 G5-27-747 JEEP JT RR 19-23 STD

F5-27-646 F5-27-646 JEEP JT FRT 19-23 2"

G5-29-747 G5-29-747 JEEP JT RR 19-23 2"

F5-16-505 G1-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

I3-22-506 H4-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

F5-18-505 G1-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

I3-24-506 H4-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"
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LAND ROVER
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

G5-24-522 G5-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

G5-24-510 G5-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

G5-26-522 G5-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

G5-26-510 G5-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

G5-24-522 G5-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

G5-24-510 G5-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

G5-26-522 G5-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

G5-26-510 G5-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F4-21-619 F4-21-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD

I3-24-504 I3-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

F4-22-619 F4-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 2"

I3-26-504 I3-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

F4-20-538 G5-20-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD

I3-23-506 I3-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

F4-21-538 G5-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- 2"

I3-25-506 I3-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"
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MITSUBISHI
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

G5-17-520 G1-17-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD

I3-21-506 H4-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

G5-18-520 G1-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 2"

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

G5-17-520 G1-17-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD

I3-21-506 H4-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

G5-18-520 G1-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 2"

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

G5-19-420 G1-19-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD

I3-23-404 H4-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

G5-20-420 G1-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- 2"

I3-25-404 H4-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

G1-16-505 G1-16-505
PAJERO SHOGUN 
V2/V4/2ND GEN

FRT 91-99 STD

F1-20-501 F1-20-501
PAJERO SHOGUN 
V2/V4/2ND GEN

RR 91-99 STD

G1-18-505 G1-18-505
PAJERO SHOGUN 
V2/V4/2ND GEN

FRT 91-99 2"

F1-22-501 F1-22-501
PAJERO SHOGUN 
V2/V4/2ND GEN

RR 91-99 2"

F5-17-520 F5-17-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD

GE-21-528 H4-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

F5-18-520 F5-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 2"

GE-23-528 H4-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

F5-17-520 F5-17-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD

GE-20-528 H4-20-528 . PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

F5-18-520 F5-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 2"

GE-22-528 H4-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"
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NISSAN
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

G5-20-522 G1-20-522 NISSAN PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

G5-24-502 G5-24-502 NISSAN PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

G5-22-522 G1-22-522 NISSAN PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

G5-26-502 G5-26-502 NISSAN PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

G1-18-615 G1-18-615 NISSAN PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD

G5-23-616 G1-23-616 NISSAN PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

G1-19-615 G1-19-615 NISSAN PATROL Y62 FRT 10- 2"

G5-25-616 G1-25-616 NISSAN PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

G5-16-524 G1-16-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD

I3-21-525 I3-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

G5-17-524 G1-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 2"

I3-24-525 I3-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

G5-16-524 G1-16-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD

I3-22-506 I3-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

G5-17-524 G1-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 2"

I3-24-506 I3-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

G5-16-524 G1-16-524 NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD

I3-21-525 I3-21-525 NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

G5-17-524 G1-17-524 NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 2"

I3-24-525 I3-24-525 NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"
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SUZUKI
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

I3-18-507 I3-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

I3-18-506 I3-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

I3-20-507 I3-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

I3-20-506 I3-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

I3-21-507 I3-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

I3-21-506 I3-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

I3-17-505 I3-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

I3-18-508 I3-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

I3-19-505 I3-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

I3-20-508 I3-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

G5-19-511 G1-19-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD

H4-22-512 H4-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

G5-20-511 G1-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 2"

H4-24-512 H4-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

G5-22-533 G1-22-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD

H4-24-539 H4-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

G5-23-533 G1-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 2"

H4-26-539 H4-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

G5-22-531 G5-22-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD

H4-24-539 H4-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

G5-23-531 G5-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- 2"

H4-26-539 H4-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

F5-20-522 G5-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

I3-24-502 G5-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

F5-22-522 G5-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

I3-26-502 G5-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"
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TOYOTA
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

G5-24-522 G1-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

H4-24-536 H4-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

G5-26-522 G1-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

H4-26-536 H4-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

G5-18-534 G1-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

H4-22-512 H4-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

G5-20-534 G1-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

H4-24-512 H4-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

G5-18-534 G1-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

H4-24-535 H4-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

G5-20-534 G1-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

H4-26-535 H4-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

G5-25-621 G1-25-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD

G5-24-622 G1-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

G5-26-621 G1-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 2"

G5-26-622 G1-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

G5-25-436 G1-25-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD

G5-27-437 G1-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

G5-26-436 G1-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- 2"

G5-29-437 G1-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

G5-25-426 G1-25-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD

G5-27-437 G1-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

G5-26-426 G1-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 2"

G5-29-437 G1-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"
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TOYOTA
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-17-518/L G1-17-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD

F5-17-519/R G1-17-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD

I3-20-512 H4-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

F5-18-518/L G1-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- 2"

F5-18-519/R G1-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- 2"

I3-22-512 H4-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

G5-22-533 G1-22-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD

H4-24-539 H4-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

G5-23-533 G1-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 2"

H4-26-539 H4-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

G5-22-533 G1-22-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD

H4-24-539 H4-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

G5-23-533 G1-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 2"

H4-26-539 H4-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

G5-22-533 G1-22-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD

H4-24-505 H4-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

G5-23-533 G1-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- 2"

H4-26-505 H4-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

G5-24-617 G1-24-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD

H4-25-618 H4-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

G5-25-617 G1-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 2"

H4-27-618 H4-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

F5-22-531 G1-22-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD

I3-22-502 H4-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

F5-23-531 G1-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 2"

I3-24-502 H4-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"
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- Rubber Dust Cover - Improved Performance under  
Demanding Conditions- Mounting Bush Kit

TOYOTA
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-22-531 G1-22-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD

I3-22-512 H4-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

F5-23-531 G1-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 2"

I3-24-512 H4-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

F5-22-531 G1-22-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD

I3-23-612 H4-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

F5-23-531 G1-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- 2"

I3-25-612 H4-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

F5-22-531 G1-22-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD

I3-24-502 H4-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

F5-23-531 G1-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 2"

I3-26-502 H4-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

F5-25-532 G1-25-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD

I3-27-712 H4-27-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

F5-26-532 G1-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- 2"

I3-29-712 H4-29-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

F5-17-518/L G1-17-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD

F5-17-519/R G1-17-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD

I3-22-502 H4-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

F5-18-518/L G1-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- 2"

F5-18-519/R G1-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- 2"

I3-24-502 H4-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"





TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

CHEVROLET

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8--20-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD

A-8-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

A-8-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 2"

A-8-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

A-8-20-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD

A-8-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

A-8-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 2"

A-8-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

A-8-20-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD

A-8-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

A-8-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 2"

A-8-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

A-8-18-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD

A-8-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

A-8-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 2"

A-8-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 2"

A-8-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-21-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD

A-8-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

A-8-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 2"

A-8-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

A-8-19-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD

A-8-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

A-8-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 2"

A-8-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

A-8-21-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD

A-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

A-8-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 2"

A-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

A-8-19-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD

A-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

A-8-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- 2"

A-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

A-8-21-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD

A-8-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

A-8-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- 2"

A-8-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

A-8-23-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD

A-8-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

A-8-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 2"

A-8-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

A-8-25-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD

A-8-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

A-8-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 2"

A-8-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

A-8-21-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD

A-8-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

A-8-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- 2"

A-8-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

GMC

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-18-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD

A-8-25-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- STD

A-8-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- 2"

A-8-27-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- 2"

A-8-18-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD

A-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 STD

A-8-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 2"

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 2"

A-8-18-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD

A-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 STD

A-8-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 2"

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 2"

A-8-21.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 STD

A-8-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 2"

A-8-29-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 2"

A-8-16-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 STD

A-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 STD

A-8-18-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 2"

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 2"

A-8-18-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 STD

A-8-25-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 STD

A-8-20-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 2"

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 2"

A-8-16-631 SIERRA 1500/2500/CHEV. SILVERADO FRT 01-10 STD

A-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/2500/CHEV. SILVERADO RR 01-10 STD

A-8-18-631 SIERRA 1500/2500/CHEV. SILVERADO FRT 01-10 2"

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/2500/CHEV. SILVERADO RR 01-10 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

HYUNDAI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

A-8-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-20-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD

A-8-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

A-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 2"

A-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

A-8-20-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD

A-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

A-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- 2"

A-8-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

A-8-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

A-8-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

A-8-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

A-8-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

A-8-20-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD

A-8-24-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

A-8-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 2"

A-8-26-632 MUX 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

A-8-20-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD

A-8-23-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

A-8-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- 2"

A-8-25-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

JEEP

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

A-8-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

A-8-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

A-8-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

A-8-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

A-8-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

A-8-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

A-8-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

A-8-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

A-8-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

A-8-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

A-8-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

A-8-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

A-8-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

A-8-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

A-8-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

A-8-25-646 JL FRT 18- STD

A-8-27-646 JL RR 18- STD

A-8-27-646 JL FRT 18- 2"

A-8-29-646 JL RR 18- 2"

A-8-28.79-646 JL FRT 18- 3.5"

A-8-31.40-646 JL RR 18- 3.5"

A-8-25-646 JT FRT 19-23 STD

A-8-27-747 JT RR 19-23 STD

A-8-27-646 JT FRT 19-23 2"

A-8-29-747 JT RR 19-23 2"

A-8-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

A-8-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

A-8-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

A-8-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

LAND ROVER

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

A-8-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

A-8-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

A-8-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

A-8-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

A-8-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

A-8-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

A-8-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-21-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD

A-8-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

A-8-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 2"

A-8-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

A-8-20-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD

A-8-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

A-8-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- 2"

A-8-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

MITSUBISHI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-17-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD

A-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

A-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 2"

A-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

A-8-17-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD

A-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

A-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 2"

A-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

A-8-19-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD

A-8-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

A-8-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- 2"

A-8-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

A-8-16-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 STD

A-8-20-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 STD

A-8-18-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 2"

A-8-22-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 2"

A-8-17-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD

A-8-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

A-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 2"

A-8-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

A-8-17-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD

A-8-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

A-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 2"

A-8-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

NISSAN

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

A-8-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

A-8-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

A-8-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

A-8-18-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD

A-8-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

A-8-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- 2"

A-8-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

A-8-16-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD

A-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

A-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 2"

A-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

A-8-16-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD

A-8-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

A-8-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 2"

A-8-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

A-8-16-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD

A-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

A-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 2"

A-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

SUZUKI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

A-8-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

A-8-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

A-8-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

A-8-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

A-8-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

A-8-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

A-8-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

A-8-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

A-8-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-19-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD

A-8-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

A-8-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 2"

A-8-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

A-8-22-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD

A-8-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

A-8-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 2"

A-8-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

A-8-22-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD

A-8-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

A-8-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- 2"

A-8-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

A-8-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

A-8-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

A-8-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

A-8-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

A-8-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

A-8-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

A-8-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

A-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

A-8-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

A-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

A-8-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

A-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

A-8-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

A-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

A-8-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

A-8-25-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD

A-8-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

A-8-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 2"

A-8-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

A-8-25-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD

A-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

A-8-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- 2"

A-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

A-8-25-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD

A-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

A-8-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 2"

A-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-17-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD

A-8-17-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD

A-8-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

A-8-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- 2"

A-8-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- 2"

A-8-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

A-8-22-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD

A-8-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

A-8-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 2"

A-8-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

A-8-22-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD

A-8-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

A-8-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 2"

A-8-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

A-8-22-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD

A-8-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

A-8-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- 2"

A-8-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

A-8-24-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD

A-8-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

A-8-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 2"

A-8-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

A-8-22-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD

A-8-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

A-8-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 2"

A-8-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

ADVENTURE PRO -8 SERIES
- 57mm. Body Diameter - 8 Ways Damping Adjustable

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Heavy Duty Build
- Improved Performance under   

Demanding Conditions- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-22-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD

A-8-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

A-8-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 2"

A-8-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

A-8-22-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD

A-8-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

A-8-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- 2"

A-8-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

A-8-22-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD

A-8-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

A-8-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 2"

A-8-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

A-8-25-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD

A-8-27-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

A-8-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- 2"

A-8-29-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

A-8-17-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD

A-8-17-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD

A-8-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

A-8-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- 2"

A-8-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- 2"

A-8-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"





TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

CHEVROLET

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2"

I3-21-506 H4-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

F5-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2"

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

F5-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2"

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

F5-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2"

I3-25-506 H4-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

F5-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2"

I3-24-632 H4-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

F5-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2"

I3-26-632 H4-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

F5-9-19-625N G5-9-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2"

I3-25-630 H4-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

F5-9-19-625N G5-9-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2"

I3-27-630 H4-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-9-21.5-729 G5-9-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2"

I3-27-730 H4-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

FORD
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F4-9-22-619 G5-9-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2"

I3-24-504 I3-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

F4-9-22-619 G5-9-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2"

I3-26-504 I3-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

F4-9-20-719 G5-9-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2"

I3-24-504 I3-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

F4-9-20-719 G5-9-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2"

I3-26-504 I3-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

F4-9-22-619 F4-9-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2"

I3-22-634 H4-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

F4-9-22-619 F4-9-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2"

I3-24-634 H4-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

F4-9-20-719 F4-9-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2"

I3-22-634 H4-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

F4-9-20-719 F4-9-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2"

I3-24-634 H4-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

F4-9-22-920 G5-9-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2"

I3-22-634 H4-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

F4-9-22-920 G5-9-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2"

I3-24-634 H4-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

F4-9-24-919 G1-9-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2"

I3-30-904 H4-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

F4-9-24-919 G1-9-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2"

I3-32-904 H4-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

F4-9-26-819 G1-9-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2"

I3-25-704 H4-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

F4-9-26-819 G1-9-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2"

I3-27-704 H4-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

F4-9-22-920 G5-9-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2"

I3-24-529 I3-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

F4-9-22-920 G5-9-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2"

I3-26-529 I3-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

HYUNDAI
PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F4-18-537 F4-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

F4-18-527 F4-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2"

I3-21-506 H4-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

F5-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2"

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

F5-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2"

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

F5-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2"

I3-25-506 H4-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

F4-16-505 F5-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

I3-22-506 H4-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

F4-18-505 F5-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

I3-24-506 H4-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

F4-9-21-538 F5-9-21-538 MUX 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2"

I3-24-632 H4-24-632 MUX 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

F4-9-21-538 F5-9-21-538 MUX 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2"

I3-26-632 H4-26-632 MUX 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

F4-9-21-538 F5-9-21-538 MUX 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2"

I3-23-632 H4-23-632 MUX 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

F4-9-21-538 F5-9-21-538 MUX 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2"

I3-25-632 H4-25-632 MUX 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

JEEP

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-22-516 F5-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

G5-22-517 G5-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

F5-24-516 F5-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

G5-24-517 G5-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

G5-22-514 G5-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

G5-20-515 G5-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

G5-24-514 G5-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

G5-22-515 G5-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

F5-22-514 F5-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

G5-20-515 G5-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

F5-24-514 F5-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

G5-22-515 G5-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

F5-24-503 F5-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

G5-24-633 G5-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

F5-26-503 F5-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

G5-26-633 G5-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

F5-25-646 F5-25-646 JL FRT 18- STD

G5-27-646 G5-27-646 JL RR 18- STD

F5-27-646 F5-27-646 JL FRT 18- 2"

G5-29-646 G5-29-646 JL RR 18- 2"

F5-28.79-646 F5-28.79-646 JL FRT 18- 3.5"

G5-31.40-646 G5-31.40-646 JL RR 18- 3.5"

F5-25-646 F5-25-646 JT FRT 19-23 STD

G5-27-747 G5-27-747 JT RR 19-23 STD

F5-27-646 F5-27-646 JT FRT 19-23 2"

G5-29-747 G5-29-747 JT RR 19-23 2"

F5-16-505 G1-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

I3-22-506 H4-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

F5-18-505 G1-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

I3-24-506 H4-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

LAND ROVER

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

G5-24-522 G5-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

G5-24-510 G5-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

G5-26-522 G5-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

G5-26-510 G5-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

G5-24-522 G5-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

G5-24-510 G5-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

G5-26-522 G5-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

G5-26-510 G5-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F4-9-22-619 F4-9-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

I3-24-504 I3-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

F4-9-22-619 F4-9-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

I3-26-504 I3-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

F4-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

I3-23-506 I3-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

F4-9-21-538 G5-9-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

I3-25-506 I3-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

MITSUBISHI

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

G5-9-18-520 G1-9-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

I3-21-506 H4-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

G5-9-18-520 G1-9-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

G5-9-18-520 G1-9-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

I3-21-506 H4-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

G5-9-18-520 G1-9-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

I3-23-506 H4-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

G5-9-20-420 G1-9-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

I3-23-404 H4-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

G5-9-20-420 G1-9-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

I3-25-404 H4-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

G1-16-505 G1-16-505
PAJERO SHOGUN 
V2/V4/2ND GEN

FRT 91-99 STD

F1-20-501 F1-20-501
PAJERO SHOGUN 
V2/V4/2ND GEN

RR 91-99 STD

G1-18-505 G1-18-505
PAJERO SHOGUN 
V2/V4/2ND GEN

FRT 91-99 2"

F1-22-501 F1-22-501
PAJERO SHOGUN 
V2/V4/2ND GEN

RR 91-99 2"

F5-9-18-520 F5-9-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

GE-21-528 H4-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

F5-9-18-520 F5-9-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

GE-23-528 H4-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

F5-9-18-520 F5-9-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GE-20-528 H4-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

F5-9-18-520 F5-9-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GE-22-528 H4-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

NISSAN

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

G5-20-522 G1-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

G5-24-502 G5-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

G5-22-522 G1-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

G5-26-502 G5-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

G1-9-19-615 G1-9-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

G5-23-616 G1-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

G1-9-19-615 G1-9-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

G5-25-616 G1-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

G5-9-17-524 G1-9-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

I3-21-525 I3-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

G5-9-17-524 G1-9-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

I3-24-525 I3-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

G5-9-17-524 G1-9-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

I3-22-506 I3-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

G5-9-17-524 G1-9-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

I3-24-506 I3-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

G5-9-17-524 G1-9-17-524 NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

I3-21-525 I3-21-525 NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

G5-9-17-524 G1-9-17-524 NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

I3-24-525 I3-24-525 NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

SUZUKI

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

I3-18-507 I3-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

I3-18-506 I3-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

I3-20-507 I3-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

I3-20-506 I3-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

I3-21-507 I3-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

I3-21-506 I3-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

I3-17-505 I3-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

I3-18-508 I3-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

I3-19-505 I3-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

I3-20-508 I3-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

G5-9-20-511 G1-9-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2"

H4-22-512 H4-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

G5-9-20-511 G1-9-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2"

H4-24-512 H4-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

G5-9-23-533 G1-9-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2"

H4-24-539 H4-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

G5-9-23-533 G1-9-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2"

H4-26-539 H4-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

G5-9-23-531 G5-9-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2"

H4-24-539 H4-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

G5-9-23-531 G5-9-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2"

H4-26-539 H4-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

F5-20-522 G5-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

I3-24-502 G5-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

F5-22-522 G5-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

I3-26-502 G5-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

TOYOTA

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

G5-24-522 G1-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

H4-24-536 H4-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

G5-26-522 G1-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

H4-26-536 H4-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

G5-18-534 G1-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

H4-22-512 H4-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

G5-20-534 G1-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

H4-24-512 H4-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

G5-18-534 G1-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

H4-24-535 H4-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

G5-20-534 G1-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

H4-26-535 H4-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

G5-9-26-621 G1-9-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2"

G5-24-622 G1-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

G5-9-26-621 G1-9-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2"

G5-26-622 G1-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

G5-9-26-436 G1-9-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2"

G5-27-437 G1-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

G5-9-26-436 G1-9-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2"

G5-29-437 G1-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

G5-9-26-426 G1-9-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2"

G5-27-437 G1-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

G5-9-26-426 G1-9-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2"

G5-29-437 G1-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

TOYOTA

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-9-18-518/L G1-9-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2"

F5-9-18-519/R G1-9-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2"

I3-20-512 H4-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

F5-9-18-518/L G1-9-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2"

F5-9-18-519/R G1-9-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2"

I3-22-512 H4-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

G5-9-23-533 G1-9-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2"

H4-24-539 H4-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

G5-9-23-533 G1-9-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2"

H4-26-539 H4-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

G5-9-23-533 G1-9-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2"

H4-24-539 H4-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

G5-9-23-533 G1-9-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2"

H4-26-539 H4-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

G5-9-23-533 G1-9-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2"

H4-24-505 H4-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

G5-9-23-533 G1-9-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2"

H4-26-505 H4-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

G5-9-25-617 G1-9-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2"

H4-25-618 H4-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

G5-9-25-617 G1-9-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2"

H4-27-618 H4-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

F5-9-23-531 G1-9-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2"

I3-22-502 H4-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

F5-9-23-531 G1-9-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2"

I3-24-502 H4-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMFORT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Heavy Duty Build

- 20mm. Piston Rod - Increased Durability

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Longer lifespan

- Available in Gas and Oil Type - Customizable Damping Ride Quality

- Adjustable Coil Seat - Dissipate Heat more Effectively

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Ride Quality and Comfort

TOYOTA

PART NO. SPORT DETAILS YEAR LIFT

F5-9-23-531 G1-9-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2"

I3-22-512 H4-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

F5-9-23-531 G1-9-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2"

I3-24-512 H4-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

F5-9-23-531 G1-9-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2"

I3-23-612 H4-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

F5-9-23-531 G1-9-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2"

I3-25-612 H4-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

F5-9-23-531 G1-9-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2"

I3-24-502 H4-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

F5-9-23-531 G1-9-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2"

I3-26-502 H4-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

F5-9-25-532 G1-25-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2"

I3-27-712 H4-27-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

F5-9-26-532 G1-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2"

I3-29-712 H4-29-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

F5-9-18-518/L G1-9-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2"

F5-9-18-519/R G1-9-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2"

I3-22-502 H4-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

F5-9-18-518/L G1-9-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2"

F5-9-18-519/R G1-9-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2"

I3-24-502 H4-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"





TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

CHEVROLET

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-89-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

A-8-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

A-89-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

A-8-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

A-89-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

A-8-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 15-21 STD

A-89-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

A-8-25-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 15-21 2"

A-89-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

A-8-24-632 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

A-89-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

A-8-26-632 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

A-89-19-625N COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

A-8-25-630 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 14-18 STD

A-89-19-625N COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

A-8-27-630 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-89-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2

A-8-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-89-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

A-8-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

A-89-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

A-8-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

A-89-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

A-8-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

A-89-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

A-8-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

A-89-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

A-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

A-89-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

A-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

A-89-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

A-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

A-89-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

A-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

A-89-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

A-8-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

A-89-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

A-8-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

A-89-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

A-8-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

A-89-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

A-8-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

A-89-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

A-8-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

A-89-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

A-8-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

A-89-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

A-8-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

A-89-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

A-8-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

GMC

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-89-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

A-8-25-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- STD

A-89-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

A-8-27-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- 2"

A-89-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

A-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 STD

A-89-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 2"

A-89-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

A-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 STD

A-89-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 2"

A-89-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 STD

A-89-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

A-8-29-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 2"

A-8-16-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 STD

A-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 STD

A-8-18-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 2"

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 2"

A-8-18-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 STD

A-8-25-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 STD

A-8-20-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 2"

A-8-27-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 2"

A-8-16-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 STD

A-8-25-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 STD

A-8-18-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 2"

A-8-27-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

HYUNDAI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

A-8-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-89-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

A-8-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

A-89-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

A-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

A-89-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

A-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

A-89-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

A-8-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

A-8-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

A-8-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

A-8-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

A-8-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

A-89-21-538 MUX 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

A-8-24-632 MUX 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

A-89-21-538 MUX 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

A-8-26-632 MUX 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

A-89-21-538 MUX 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

A-8-23-632 MUX 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

A-89-21-538 MUX 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

A-8-25-632 MUX 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

JEEP

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

A-8-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

A-8-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

A-8-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

A-8-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

A-8-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

A-8-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

A-8-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

A-8-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

A-8-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

A-8-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

A-8-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

A-8-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

A-8-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

A-8-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

A-8-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

A-8-25-646 JL FRT 18- STD

A-8-27-646 JL RR 18- STD

A-8-27-646 JL FRT 18- 2"

A-8-29-646 JL RR 18- 2"

A-8-28.79-646 JL FRT 18- 3.5"

A-8-31.40-646 JL RR 18- 3.5"

A-8-25-646 JT FRT 19-23 STD

A-8-27-747 JT RR 19-23 STD

A-8-27-646 JT FRT 19-23 2"

A-8-29-747 JT RR 19-23 2"

A-8-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

A-8-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

A-8-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

A-8-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

LAND ROVER

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

A-8-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

A-8-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

A-8-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

A-8-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

A-8-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

A-8-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

A-8-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-89-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

A-8-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

A-89-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

A-8-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

A-89-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

A-8-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

A-89-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

A-8-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

MITSUBISHI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-89-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

A-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

A-89-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

A-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

A-89-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

A-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

A-89-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

A-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

A-89-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

A-8-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

A-89-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

A-8-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

A-8-16-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 STD

A-8-20-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 STD

A-8-18-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 2"

A-8-22-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 2"

A-89-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

A-8-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

A-89-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

A-8-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

A-89-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

A-8-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

A-89-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

A-8-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

NISSAN

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

A-8-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

A-8-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

A-8-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

A-89-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

A-8-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

A-89-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

A-8-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

A-89-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

A-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

A-89-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

A-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

A-89-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

A-8-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

A-89-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

A-8-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

A-89-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

A-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

A-89-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

A-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

SUZUKI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

A-8-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

A-8-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

A-8-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

A-8-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

A-8-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

A-8-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

A-8-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

A-8-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

A-8-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-89-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

A-8-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

A-89-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

A-8-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

A-89-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

A-8-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

A-89-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

A-8-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

A-89-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

A-8-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

A-89-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

A-8-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

A-8-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

A-8-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

A-8-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

A-8-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-8-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

A-8-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

A-8-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

A-8-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

A-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

A-8-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

A-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

A-8-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

A-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

A-8-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

A-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

A-8-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

A-89-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

A-8-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

A-89-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

A-8-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

A-89-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

A-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

A-89-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

A-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

A-89-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

A-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

A-89-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

A-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-89-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

A-89-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

A-8-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

A-89-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

A-89-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

A-8-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

A-89-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

A-8-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

A-89-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

A-8-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

A-89-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

A-8-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

A-89-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

A-8-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

A-89-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

A-8-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

A-89-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

A-8-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

A-89-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

A-8-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

A-89-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

A-8-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

A-89-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

A-8-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

A-89-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

A-8-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"



TWINTUBE 2.0

COMPACT SERIES

- 57mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil  
Seat can raise from Standard 
to 2” inches- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 40mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft 
to Hard.

- Available in Gas and Oil Type

- Heavy Duty Build

- Rubber Dust Cover 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Performance under   
Demanding Conditions

TOYOTA
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

A-89-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

A-8-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

A-89-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

A-8-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

A-89-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

A-8-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

A-89-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

A-8-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

A-89-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

A-8-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

A-89-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

A-8-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

A-89-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

A-8-27-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

A-89-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

A-8-29-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

A-89-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

A-89-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

A-8-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

A-89-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

A-89-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

A-8-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"







MONOTUBE 2.0

CHEVROLET

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

GT-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

GT-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

GT-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

GT-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

GT-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

GT-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

GT-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

GT-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

GT-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

GT-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

GT-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

GT-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

GT-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

GT-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

GT-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2

GT-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

GT-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

GT-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

GT-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

GT-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

GT-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

GT-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

GT-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

GT-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

GT-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

GT-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

GT-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

GT-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GT-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

GT-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GT-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

GT-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GT-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

GT-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GT-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

GT-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

GT-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

GT-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

GT-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

GT-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

GT-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

GT-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

GT-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

GT-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GT-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

GT-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GT-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

GMC
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

GT-25-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- STD

GT-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

GT-27-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- 2"

GT-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

GT-25-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 STD

GT-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

GT-27-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 2"

GT-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

GT-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 STD

GT-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

GT-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 2"

GT-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

GT-27-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 STD

GT-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

GT-29-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 2"

GT-16-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 STD

GT-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 STD

GT-18-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 2"

GT-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 2"

GT-18-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 STD

GT-25-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 STD

GT-20-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 2"

GT-27-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 2"

GT-16-631 SIERRA 1500/2500/CHEV. SILVERADO FRT 01-10 STD

GT-25-630 SIERRA 1500/2500/CHEV. SILVERADO RR 01-10 STD

GT-18-631 SIERRA 1500/2500/CHEV. SILVERADO FRT 01-10 2"

GT-27-630 SIERRA 1500/2500/CHEV. SILVERADO RR 01-10 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

HYUNDAI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

GT-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

GT-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

GT-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

GT-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

GT-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

GT-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

GT-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

GT-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

GT-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

GT-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

GT-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

GT-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

GT-21-538 MUX 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

GT-24-632 MUX 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

GT-21-538 MUX 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

GT-26-632 MUX 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

GT-21-538 MUX 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

GT-23-632 MUX 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

GT-21-538 MUX 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

GT-25-632 MUX 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

JEEP

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

GT-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

GT-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

GT-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

GT-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

GT-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

GT-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

GT-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

GT-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

GT-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

GT-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

GT-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

GT-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

GT-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

GT-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

GT-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

GT-25-646 JEEP JL FRT 18- STD

GT-27-646 JEEP JL RR 18- STD

GT-27-646 JEEP JL FRT 18- 2"

GT-29-646 JEEP JL RR 18- 2"

GT-28.79-646 JEEP JL FRT 18- 3.5"

GT-31.40-646 JEEP JL RR 18- 3.5"

GT-25-646 JEEP JT FRT 19-23 STD

GT-27-747 JEEP JT RR 19-23 STD

GT-27-646 JEEP JT FRT 19-23 2"

GT-29-747 JEEP JT RR 19-23 2"

GT-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

GT-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

GT-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

GT-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

LAND ROVER 

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

GT-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

GT-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

GT-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

GT-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

GT-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

GT-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

GT-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

GT-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

GT-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

GT-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

GT-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

GT-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

GT-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

GT-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

MITSUBISHI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GT-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

GT-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GT-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

GT-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GT-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

GT-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GT-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

GT-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

GT-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

GT-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

GT-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

GT-16-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 STD

GT-20-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 STD

GT-18-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 2"

GT-22-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 2"

GT-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

GT-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

GT-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

GT-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

GT-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GT-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

GT-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GT-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

NISSAN

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

GT-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

GT-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

GT-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

GT-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

GT-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

GT-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

GT-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

GT-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

GT-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

GT-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

GT-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

GT-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

GT-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

GT-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

GT-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

GT-17-524 NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GT-21-525 NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

GT-17-524 NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GT-24-525 NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

SUZUKI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-18-507 SUZUKI JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

GT-18-506 SUZUKI JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

GT-20-507 SUZUKI JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

GT-20-506 SUZUKI JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

GT-21-507 SUZUKI JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

GT-21-506 SUZUKI JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

GT-17-505 SUZUKI JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

GT-18-508 SUZUKI JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

GT-19-505 SUZUKI JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

GT-20-508 SUZUKI JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-20-511 TOY. PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

GT-22-512 TOY. PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

GT-20-511 TOY. PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

GT-24-512 TOY. PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

GT-23-533 TOY. PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

GT-24-539 TOY. PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

GT-23-533 TOY. PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

GT-26-539 TOY. PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

GT-23-531 TOY. PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

GT-24-539 TOY. PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

GT-23-531 TOY. PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

GT-26-539 TOY. PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

GT-20-522 TOY. LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

GT-24-502 TOY. LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

GT-22-522 TOY. LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

GT-26-502 TOY. LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

TOYOTA
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-24-522 TOY. LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

GT-24-536 TOY. LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

GT-26-522 TOY. LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

GT-26-536 TOY. LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

GT-18-534 TOY. LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

GT-22-512 TOY. LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

GT-20-534 TOY. LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

GT-24-512 TOY. LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

GT-18-534 TOY. LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

GT-24-535 TOY. LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

GT-20-534 TOY. LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

GT-26-535 TOY. LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

GT-26-621 TOY. LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

GT-24-622 TOY. LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

GT-26-621 TOY. LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

GT-26-622 TOY. LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

GT-26-436 TOY. LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

GT-27-437 TOY. LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

GT-26-436 TOY. LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

GT-29-437 TOY. LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

GT-26-426 TOY. LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

GT-27-437 TOY. LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

GT-26-426 TOY. LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

GT-29-437 TOY. LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-18-518/L TOY. INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

GT-18-519/R TOY. INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

GT-20-512 TOY. INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

GT-18-518/L TOY. INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

GT-18-519/R TOY. INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

GT-22-512 TOY. INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

GT-23-533 TOY. FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

GT-24-539 TOY. FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

GT-23-533 TOY. FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

GT-26-539 TOY. FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

GT-23-533 TOY. TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-24-539 TOY. TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

GT-23-533 TOY. TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-26-539 TOY. TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

GT-23-533 TOY. TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

GT-24-505 TOY. TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

GT-23-533 TOY. TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

GT-26-505 TOY. TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

GT-25-617 TOY. TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

GT-25-618 TOY. TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

GT-25-617 TOY. TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

GT-27-618 TOY. TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

GT-23-531 TOY. HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-22-502 TOY. HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

GT-23-531 TOY. HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-24-502 TOY. HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GT 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil   

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Monotube  
Shock designed to provide  
improved handling, stability, and 
control.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover ,      
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-23-531 TOY. FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-22-512 TOY. FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

GT-23-531 TOY. FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-24-512 TOY. FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

GT-23-531 TOY. FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GT-23-612 TOY. FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

GT-23-531 TOY. FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GT-25-612 TOY. FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

GT-23-531 TOY. HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

GT-24-502 TOY. HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

GT-23-531 TOY. HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

GT-26-502 TOY. HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

GT-26-532 TOY. HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

GT-27-712 TOY. HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

GT-26-532 TOY. HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

GT-29-712 TOY. HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

GT-18-518/L TOY. HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

GT-18-519/R TOY. HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

GT-22-502 TOY. HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

GT-18-518/L TOY. HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

GT-18-519/R TOY. HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

GT-24-502 TOY. HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"





GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

CHEVROLET

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

GTP-8-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

GTP-8-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

GTP-8-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

GTP-8-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

GTP-8-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

GTP-8-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

GTP-8-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

GTP-8-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

GTP-8-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

GTP-8-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

GTP-8-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

GTP-8-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

GTP-8-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

GTP-8-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

GTP-8-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2

GTP-8-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"

MONOTUBE 2.0



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

GTP-8-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

GTP-8-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

GTP-8-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

GTP-8-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

GTP-8-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

GTP-8-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

GTP-8-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

GTP-8-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

GTP-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

GTP-8-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

GTP-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

GTP-8-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GTP-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

GTP-8-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GTP-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

GTP-8-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GTP-8-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

GTP-8-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GTP-8-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

GTP-8-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

GTP-8-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

GTP-8-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

GTP-8-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

GTP-8-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

GTP-8-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

GTP-8-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

GTP-8-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

GTP-8-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GTP-8-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

GTP-8-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GTP-8-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

GMC

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

GTP-8-25-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- STD

GTP-8-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

GTP-8-27-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- 2"

GTP-8-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

GTP-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 STD

GTP-8-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

GTP-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 2"

GTP-8-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

GTP-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 STD

GTP-8-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

GTP-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 2"

GTP-8-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

GTP-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 STD

GTP-8-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

GTP-8-29-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 2"

GTP-8-16-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 STD

GTP-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 STD

GTP-8-18-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 2"

GTP-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 2"

GTP-8-18-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 STD

GTP-8-25-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 STD

GTP-8-20-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 2"

GTP-8-27-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 2"

GTP-8-16-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 STD

GTP-8-25-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 STD

GTP-8-18-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 2"

GTP-8-27-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 2"



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

HYUNDAI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

GTP-8-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

GTP-8-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

GTP-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

GTP-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

GTP-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

GTP-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

GTP-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

GTP-8-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

GTP-8-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

GTP-8-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

GTP-8-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

GTP-8-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

GTP-8-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

GTP-8-24-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

GTP-8-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

GTP-8-26-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

GTP-8-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

GTP-8-23-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

GTP-8-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

GTP-8-25-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

JEEP

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

GTP-8-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

GTP-8-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

GTP-8-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

GTP-8-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

GTP-8-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

GTP-8-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

GTP-8-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

GTP-8-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

GTP-8-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

GTP-8-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

GTP-8-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

GTP-8-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

GTP-8-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

GTP-8-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

GTP-8-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

GTP-8-25-646 JL FRT 18- STD

GTP-8-27-646 JL RR 18- STD

GTP-8-27-646 JL FRT 18- 2"

GTP-8-29-646 JL RR 18- 2"

GTP-8-28.79-646 JL FRT 18- 3.5"

GTP-8-31.40-646 JL RR 18- 3.5"

GTP-8-25-646 JT FRT 19-23 STD

GTP-8-27-747 JT RR 19-23 STD

GTP-8-27-646 JT FRT 19-23 2"

GTP-8-29-747 JT RR 19-23 2"

GTP-8-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

GTP-8-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

GTP-8-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

GTP-8-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

LAND ROVER 

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

GTP-8-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

GTP-8-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

GTP-8-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

GTP-8-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

GTP-8-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

GTP-8-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

GTP-8-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

GTP-8-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

GTP-8-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

GTP-8-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

GTP-8-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

GTP-8-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

GTP-8-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

GTP-8-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

MITSUBISHI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GTP-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

GTP-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GTP-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

GTP-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GTP-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

GTP-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GTP-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

GTP-8-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

GTP-8-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

GTP-8-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

GTP-8-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

GTP-8-16-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 STD

GTP-8-20-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 STD

GTP-8-18-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 2"

GTP-8-22-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 2"

GTP-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

GTP-8-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

GTP-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

GTP-8-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

GTP-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GTP-8-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

GTP-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GTP-8-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

NISSAN

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

GTP-8-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

GTP-8-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

GTP-8-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

GTP-8-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

GTP-8-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

GTP-8-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

GTP-8-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

GTP-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

GTP-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

GTP-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

GTP-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

GTP-8-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

GTP-8-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

GTP-8-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

GTP-8-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

GTP-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GTP-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

GTP-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GTP-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

SUZUKI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

GTP-8-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

GTP-8-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

GTP-8-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

GTP-8-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

GTP-8-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

GTP-8-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

GTP-8-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

GTP-8-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

GTP-8-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

GTP-8-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

GTP-8-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

GTP-8-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

GTP-8-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

GTP-8-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

GTP-8-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

GTP-8-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

GTP-8-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

GTP-8-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

GTP-8-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

GTP-8-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

GTP-8-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

GTP-8-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

GTP-8-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

GTP-8-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

GTP-8-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

GTP-8-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

GTP-8-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

GTP-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

GTP-8-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

GTP-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

GTP-8-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

GTP-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

GTP-8-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

GTP-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

GTP-8-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

GTP-8-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

GTP-8-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

GTP-8-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

GTP-8-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

GTP-8-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

GTP-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

GTP-8-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

GTP-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

GTP-8-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

GTP-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

GTP-8-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

GTP-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

GTP-8-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

GTP-8-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

GTP-8-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

GTP-8-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

GTP-8-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

GTP-8-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

GTP-8-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

GTP-8-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

GTP-8-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

GTP-8-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

GTP-8-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

GTP-8-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

GTP-8-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

GTP-8-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

GTP-8-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

GTP-8-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

GTP-8-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

GTP-8-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

GTP-8-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

GTP-8-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

GTP-8-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

GTP-8-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

GTP-8-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

GTP-8-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

GTP-8-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"



GTP-8 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with Coil 

Seat can raise from Standard to 2”- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Front and Rear Shock AbsorbeRS
are 8 Ways Damping Adjustable , 
can manually adjust from Soft to 
Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /         
Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Performance

MONOTUBE 2.0

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GTP-8-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

GTP-8-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

GTP-8-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

GTP-8-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

GTP-8-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GTP-8-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

GTP-8-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GTP-8-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

GTP-8-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

GTP-8-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

GTP-8-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

GTP-8-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

GTP-8-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

GTP-8-27-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

GTP-8-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

GTP-8-29-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

GTP-8-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

GTP-8-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

GTP-8-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

GTP-8-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

GTP-8-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

GTP-8-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"





MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

CHEVROLET

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

GT-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

RN-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

GT-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

RN-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

GT-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

RN-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

GT-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

RN-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

GT-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

RN-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

GT-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

RN-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

GT-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

RN-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

GT-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2

GT-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

GT-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

RN-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

GT-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

RN-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

GT-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

RN-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

GT-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

RN-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

GT-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

RN-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

GT-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

RN-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GT-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RN-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GT-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RN-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GT-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RN-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GT-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

RN-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

GT-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

RN-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

GT-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

RN-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

GT-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

RN-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

GT-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

RN-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GT-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RN-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

GT-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

GMC

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

GT-25-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- STD

RN-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

GT-27-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- 2"

RN-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

GT-25-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 STD

RN-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

GT-27-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 2"

RN-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

GT-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 STD

RN-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

GT-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 2"

RN-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

GT-27-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 STD

RN-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

GT-29-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 2"

GT-16-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 STD

GT-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 STD

GT-18-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 2"

GT-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 2"

GT-18-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 STD

GT-25-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 STD

GT-20-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 2"

GT-27-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 2"

GT-16-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 STD

GT-25-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 STD

GT-18-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 2"

GT-27-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

HYUNDAI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

GT-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

GT-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

RN-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

GT-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

RN-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

GT-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

RN-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

GT-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

GT-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

GT-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

GT-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

GT-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

RN-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

GT-24-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

RN-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

GT-26-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

RN-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

GT-23-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

RN-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

GT-25-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

JEEP

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

GT-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

GT-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

GT-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

GT-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

GT-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

GT-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

GT-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

GT-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

GT-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

GT-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

GT-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

GT-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

GT-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

GT-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

GT-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

GT-25-646 JL FRT 18- STD

GT-27-646 JL RR 18- STD

GT-27-646 JL FRT 18- 2"

GT-29-646 JL RR 18- 2"

GT-28.79-646 JL FRT 18- 3.5"

GT-31.40-646 JL RR 18- 3.5"

GT-25-646 JT FRT 19-23 STD

GT-27-747 JT RR 19-23 STD

GT-27-646 JT FRT 19-23 2"

GT-29-747 JT RR 19-23 2"

GT-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

GT-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

GT-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

GT-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

LAND ROVER

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

GT-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

GT-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

GT-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

GT-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

GT-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

GT-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

GT-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

GT-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

RN-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

GT-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

RN-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

GT-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

RN-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

GT-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

MITSUBISHI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GT-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

RN-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GT-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

RN-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GT-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

RN-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GT-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

RN-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

GT-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

RN-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

GT-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

GT-16-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 STD

GT-20-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 STD

GT-18-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 2"

GT-22-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 2"

RN-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

GT-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

RN-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

GT-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

RN-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GT-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

RN-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

GT-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

NISSAN

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

GT-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

GT-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

GT-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

RN-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

GT-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

RN-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

GT-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

RN-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

GT-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

RN-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

GT-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

RN-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

GT-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

RN-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

GT-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

RN-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GT-21-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

RN-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

GT-24-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

SUZUKI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

GT-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

GT-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

GT-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

GT-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

GT-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

GT-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

GT-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

GT-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

GT-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

GT-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

RN-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

GT-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

RN-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

GT-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

RN-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

GT-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

RN-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

GT-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

RN-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

GT-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

GT-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

GT-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

GT-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

GT-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

GT-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

GT-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

GT-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

GT-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

GT-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

GT-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

GT-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

GT-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

GT-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

GT-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

GT-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

GT-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

RN-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

GT-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

RN-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

GT-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

RN-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

GT-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

RN-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

GT-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

RN-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

GT-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

RN-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

GT-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

RN-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

GT-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

RN-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

RN-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

GT-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

RN-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

GT-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

RN-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

GT-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

RN-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

RN-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

RN-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

GT-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

RN-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

GT-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

RN-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

GT-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

RN-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

GT-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

RN-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

RN-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

RUNNING 2.0 SERIES

- 52mm. Body Diameter - Front Shock AbsorbeRS with 
Spring Seat can use for Standard & 
Lift Application- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - High Performance Coil-Over 
shock designed to improve handling 
and performance by improved 
overall balance and stability.

- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

RN-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

GT-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

RN-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GT-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RN-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

GT-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RN-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

GT-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

RN-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

GT-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

RN-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

GT-27-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

RN-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

GT-29-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

RN-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

RN-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

GT-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

RN-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

RN-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

GT-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"





MONOTUBE 2.0

CHEVROLET

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

M16P-8-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

RN-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

M16P-8-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

RN-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

M16P-8-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

RN-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

M16P-8-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

RN-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

M16P-8-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

RN-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

M16P-8-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

RN-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

M16P-8-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

RN-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

M16P-8-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2

M16P-8-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"

M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability



MONOTUBE 2.0

M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability

FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

M16P-8-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

RN-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

M16P-8-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

RN-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

M16P-8-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

RN-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

M16P-8-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

RN-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

M16P-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

RN-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

M16P-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

RN-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

M16P-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RN-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

M16P-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RN-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

M16P-8-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RN-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

M16P-8-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

RN-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

M16P-8-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

RN-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

M16P-8-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

RN-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

M16P-8-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

RN-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

M16P-8-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

RN-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

M16P-8-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RN-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

M16P-8-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.0

GMC

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

M16P-8-25-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- STD

RN-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

M16P-8-27-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- 2"

RN-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

M16P-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 STD

RN-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

M16P-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 2"

RN-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

M16P-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 STD

RN-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

M16P-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 2"

RN-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

M16P-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 STD

RN-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

M16P-8-29-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 2"

M16P-8-16-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 STD

M16P-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 STD

M16P-8-18-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 2"

M16P-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 2"

M16P-8-18-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 STD

M16P-8-25-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 STD

M16P-8-20-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 2"

M16P-8-27-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 2"

M16P-8-16-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 STD

M16P-8-25-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 STD

M16P-8-18-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 2"

M16P-8-27-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 2"

M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability



MONOTUBE 2.0

HYUNDAI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

M16P-8-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

M16P-8-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability

ISUZU

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

M16P-8-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

RN-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

M16P-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

RN-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

M16P-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

RN-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

M16P-8-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

M16P-8-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

M16P-8-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

M16P-8-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

M16P-8-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

RN-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

M16P-8-24-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

RN-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

M16P-8-26-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

RN-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

M16P-8-23-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

RN-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

M16P-8-25-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"
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M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability

JEEP

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

M16P-8-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

M16P-8-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

M16P-8-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

M16P-8-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

M16P-8-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

M16P-8-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

M16P-8-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

M16P-8-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

M16P-8-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

M16P-8-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

M16P-8-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

M16P-8-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

M16P-8-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

M16P-8-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

M16P-8-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

M16P-8-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

M16P-8-25-646 JL FRT 18- STD

M16P-8-27-646 JL RR 18- STD

M16P-8-27-646 JL FRT 18- 2"

M16P-8-29-646 JL RR 18- 2"

M16P-8-28.79-646 JL FRT 18- 3.5"

M16P-8-31.40-646 JL RR 18- 3.5"

M16P-8-25-646 JT FRT 19-23 STD

M16P-8-27-747 JT RR 19-23 STD

M16P-8-27-646 JT FRT 19-23 2"

M16P-8-29-747 JT RR 19-23 2"

M16P-8-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

M16P-8-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

M16P-8-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

M16P-8-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"
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M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability

LAND ROVER

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

M16P-8-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

M16P-8-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

M16P-8-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

M16P-8-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

M16P-8-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

M16P-8-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

M16P-8-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

M16P-8-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

M16P-8-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

RN-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

M16P-8-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

RN-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

M16P-8-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

RN-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

M16P-8-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"
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M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability

MITSUBISHI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

M16P-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

RN-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

M16P-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

RN-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

M16P-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

RN-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

M16P-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

RN-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

M16P-8-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

RN-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

M16P-8-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

M16P-8-16-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 STD

M16P-8-20-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 STD

M16P-8-18-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 2"

M16P-8-22-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 2"

RN-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

M16P-8-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

RN-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

M16P-8-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

RN-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

M16P-8-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

RN-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

M16P-8-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"
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M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability

NISSAN

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

M16P-8-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

M16P-8-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

M16P-8-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

M16P-8-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

RN-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

M16P-8-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

RN-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

M16P-8-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

RN-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

M16P-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

RN-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

M16P-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

RN-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

M16P-8-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

RN-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

M16P-8-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

RN-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

M16P-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

RN-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

M16P-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"
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M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability

SUZUKI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

M16P-8-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

M16P-8-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

M16P-8-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

M16P-8-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

M16P-8-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

M16P-8-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

M16P-8-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

M16P-8-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

M16P-8-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

M16P-8-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

M16P-8-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

RN-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

M16P-8-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

RN-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

M16P-8-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

RN-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

M16P-8-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

RN-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

M16P-8-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

RN-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

M16P-8-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

M16P-8-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

M16P-8-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

M16P-8-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

M16P-8-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"
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M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

M16P-8-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

M16P-8-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

M16P-8-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

M16P-8-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

M16P-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

M16P-8-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

M16P-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

M16P-8-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

M16P-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

M16P-8-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

M16P-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

M16P-8-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

RN-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

M16P-8-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

RN-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

M16P-8-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

RN-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

M16P-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

RN-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

M16P-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

RN-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

M16P-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

RN-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

M16P-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"
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M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

RN-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

M16P-8-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

RN-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

RN-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

M16P-8-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

RN-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

M16P-8-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

RN-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

M16P-8-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

RN-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

M16P-8-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

RN-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

M16P-8-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

RN-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

M16P-8-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

RN-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

M16P-8-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

RN-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

M16P-8-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

RN-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

M16P-8-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

RN-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

M16P-8-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

RN-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

M16P-8-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"
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M16 PRO 2.0 SERIES
- 52mm. Body Diameter - Piggy-Back design for improved 

heat dissipation, better performance 
and durability- 20mm. Piston Rod

- 46mm. Diameter Piston - Rear Shock AbsorbeRS are 8 Ways 
Damping Adjustable , can manually 
adjust from Soft to Hard.

- Nitrogen Gas 
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Upside Down/Inverted System - Enhanced Ride Comfort

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Improved Handling and Stability

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RN-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

M16P-8-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

RN-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

M16P-8-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

RN-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

M16P-8-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RN-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

M16P-8-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RN-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

M16P-8-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

RN-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

M16P-8-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

RN-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

M16P-8-27-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

RN-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

M16P-8-29-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

RN-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

RN-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

M16P-8-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

RN-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

RN-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

M16P-8-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"
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ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

CHEVROLET

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

RE-8-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

RA-8-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

RE-8-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

RA-8-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

RE-8-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

RA-8-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

RE-8-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

RA-8-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

RE-8-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

RA-8-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

RE-8-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

RA-8-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

RE-8-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

RA-8-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

RE-8-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2

RE-8-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"
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FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

RE-8-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

RA-8-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

RE-8-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

RA-8-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

RE-8-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

RA-8-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

RE-8-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

RA-8-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

RE-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

RA-8-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

RE-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

RA-8-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RE-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RA-8-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RE-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RA-8-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RE-8-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RA-8-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RE-8-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

RA-8-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

RE-8-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

RA-8-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

RE-8-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

RA-8-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

RE-8-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

RA-8-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

RE-8-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

RA-8-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RE-8-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RA-8-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RE-8-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

RE-8-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

RA-8-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

RE-8-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

RA-8-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

RE-8-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

RA-8-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

RE-8-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

RA-8-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

RE-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

RA-8-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

RE-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

RA-8-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RE-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RA-8-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RE-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RA-8-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RE-8-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RA-8-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RE-8-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

RA-8-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

RE-8-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

RA-8-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

RE-8-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

RA-8-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

RE-8-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

RA-8-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

RE-8-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

RA-8-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RE-8-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RA-8-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RE-8-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

GMC

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

RE-8-25-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- STD

RA-8-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

RE-8-27-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- 2"

RA-8-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

RE-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 STD

RA-8-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

RE-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 2"

RA-8-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

RE-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 STD

RA-8-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

RE-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 2"

RA-8-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

RE-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 STD

RA-8-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

RE-8-29-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 2"

RE-8-16-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 STD

RE-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 STD

RE-8-18-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 2"

RE-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 2"

RE-8-18-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 STD

RE-8-25-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 STD

RE-8-20-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 2"

RE-8-27-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 2"

RE-8-16-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 STD

RE-8-25-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 STD

RE-8-18-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 2"

RE-8-27-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

HYUNDAI
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RE-8-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

RE-8-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

RE-8-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

RA-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

RE-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

RA-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

RE-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

RA-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

RE-8-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

RE-8-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

RE-8-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

RE-8-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

RE-8-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

RA-8-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

RE-8-24-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

RA-8-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

RE-8-26-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

RA-8-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

RE-8-23-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

RA-8-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

RE-8-25-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

JEEP

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RE-8-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

RE-8-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

RE-8-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

RE-8-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

RE-8-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

RE-8-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

RE-8-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

RE-8-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

RE-8-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

RE-8-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

RE-8-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

RE-8-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

RE-8-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

RE-8-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

RE-8-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

RE-8-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

RE-8-25-646 JL FRT 18- STD

RE-8-27-646 JL RR 18- STD

RE-8-27-646 JL FRT 18- 2"

RE-8-29-646 JL RR 18- 2"

RE-8-28.79-646 JL FRT 18- 3.5"

RE-8-31.40-646 JL RR 18- 3.5"

RE-8-25-646 JT FRT 19-23 STD

RE-8-27-747 JT RR 19-23 STD

RE-8-27-646 JT FRT 19-23 2"

RE-8-29-747 JT RR 19-23 2"

RE-8-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

RE-8-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

RE-8-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

RE-8-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

LAND ROVER

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RE-8-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

RE-8-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

RE-8-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

RE-8-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

RE-8-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

RE-8-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

RE-8-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

RE-8-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

RE-8-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

RA-8-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

RE-8-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

RA-8-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

RE-8-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

RA-8-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

RE-8-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

MITSUBISHI
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RE-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

RA-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RE-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

RA-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RE-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

RA-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RE-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

RA-8-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

RE-8-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

RA-8-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

RE-8-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

RE-8-16-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 STD

RE-8-20-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 STD

RE-8-18-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 2"

RE-8-22-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 2"

RA-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

RE-8-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

RA-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

RE-8-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

RA-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RE-8-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

RA-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RE-8-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

NISSAN

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RE-8-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

RE-8-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

RE-8-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

RE-8-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

RA-8-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

RE-8-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

RA-8-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

RE-8-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

RA-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

RE-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

RA-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

RE-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

RA-8-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

RE-8-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

RA-8-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

RE-8-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

RA-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RE-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

RA-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RE-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

SUZUKI
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RE-8-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

RE-8-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

RE-8-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

RE-8-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

RE-8-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

RE-8-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

RE-8-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

RE-8-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

RE-8-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

RE-8-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

RE-8-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

RA-8-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

RE-8-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

RA-8-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

RE-8-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

RA-8-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

RE-8-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

RA-8-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

RE-8-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

RA-8-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

RE-8-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

RE-8-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

RE-8-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

RE-8-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

RE-8-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RE-8-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

RE-8-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

RE-8-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

RE-8-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

RE-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

RE-8-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

RE-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

RE-8-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

RE-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

RE-8-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

RE-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

RE-8-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

RA-8-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

RE-8-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

RA-8-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

RE-8-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

RA-8-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

RE-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

RA-8-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

RE-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

RA-8-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

RE-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

RA-8-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

RE-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

RA-8-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

RE-8-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

RA-8-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

RA-8-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

RE-8-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

RA-8-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

RE-8-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

RA-8-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

RE-8-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

RA-8-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

RE-8-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

RA-8-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

RE-8-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

RA-8-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

RE-8-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

RA-8-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

RE-8-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

RA-8-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

RE-8-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

RA-8-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

RE-8-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

RA-8-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

RE-8-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

RA-8-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

RE-8-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation



MONOTUBE 2.5

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

RE-8-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

RA-8-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

RE-8-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

RA-8-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RE-8-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RA-8-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RE-8-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RA-8-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

RE-8-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

RA-8-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

RE-8-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

RA-8-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

RE-8-27-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

RA-8-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

RE-8-29-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

RA-8-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

RA-8-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

RE-8-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

RA-8-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

RA-8-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

RE-8-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"

ฆ

ROCK 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Front shocks with spring seat for both 
standard and lifted setups- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- Pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation





MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

CHEVROLET
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

RBH-8-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

RA-8-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

RBH-8-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

RA-8-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

RBH-8-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

RA-8-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

RBH-8-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

RA-8-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

RBH-8-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

RA-8-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

RBH-8-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

RA-8-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

RBH-8-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

RA-8-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

RBH-8-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2

RBH-8-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

RBH-8-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

RA-8-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

RBH-8-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

RA-8-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

RBH-8-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

RA-8-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

RBH-8-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

RA-8-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

RBH-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

RA-8-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

RBH-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

RA-8-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RBH-8-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RA-8-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RBH-8-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RA-8-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RBH-8-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RA-8-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RBH-8-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

RA-8-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

RBH-8-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

RA-8-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

RBH-8-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

RA-8-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

RBH-8-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

RA-8-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

RBH-8-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

RA-8-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RBH-8-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RA-8-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RBH-8-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

GMC

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

RBH-8-25-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- STD

RA-8-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

RBH-8-27-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- 2"

RA-8-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

RBH-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 STD

RA-8-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

RBH-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 2"

RA-8-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

RBH-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 STD

RA-8-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

RBH-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 2"

RA-8-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

RBH-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 STD

RA-8-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

RBH-8-29-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 2"

RBH-8-16-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 STD

RBH-8-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 STD

RBH-8-18-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 2"

RBH-8-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 2"

RBH-8-18-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 STD

RBH-8-25-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 STD

RBH-8-20-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 2"

RBH-8-27-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 2"

RBH-8-16-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 STD

RBH-8-25-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 STD

RBH-8-18-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 2"

RBH-8-27-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

HYUNDAI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RBH-8-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

RBH-8-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

RBH-8-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

RA-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

RBH-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

RA-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

RBH-8-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

RA-8-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

RBH-8-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

RBH-8-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

RBH-8-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

RBH-8-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

RBH-8-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

RA-8-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

RBH-8-24-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

RA-8-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

RBH-8-26-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

RA-8-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

RBH-8-23-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

RA-8-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

RBH-8-25-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

JEEP

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RBH-8-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

RBH-8-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

RBH-8-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

RBH-8-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

RBH-8-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

RBH-8-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

RBH-8-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

RBH-8-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

RBH-8-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

RBH-8-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

RBH-8-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

RBH-8-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

RBH-8-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

RBH-8-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

RBH-8-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

RBH-8-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

RBH-8-25-646 JL FRT 18- STD

RBH-8-27-646 JL RR 18- STD

RBH-8-27-646 JL FRT 18- 2"

RBH-8-29-646 JL RR 18- 2"

RBH-8-28.79-646 JL FRT 18- 3.5"

RBH-8-31.40-646 JL RR 18- 3.5"

RBH-8-25-646 JT FRT 19-23 STD

RBH-8-27-747 JT RR 19-23 STD

RBH-8-27-646 JT FRT 19-23 2"

RBH-8-29-747 JT RR 19-23 2"

RBH-8-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

RBH-8-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

RBH-8-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

RBH-8-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

LAND ROVER
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RBH-8-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

RBH-8-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

RBH-8-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

RBH-8-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

RBH-8-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

RBH-8-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

RBH-8-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

RBH-8-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

RBH-8-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

RA-8-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

RBH-8-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

RA-8-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

RBH-8-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

RA-8-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

RBH-8-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

MITSUBISHI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RBH-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

RA-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RBH-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

RA-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RBH-8-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

RA-8-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RBH-8-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

RA-8-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

RBH-8-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

RA-8-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

RBH-8-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

RBH-8-16-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 STD

RBH-8-20-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 STD

RBH-8-18-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 2"

RBH-8-22-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 2"

RA-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

RBH-8-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

RA-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

RBH-8-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

RA-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RBH-8-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

RA-8-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RBH-8-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

NISSAN

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RBH-8-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

RBH-8-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

RBH-8-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

RBH-8-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

RA-8-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

RBH-8-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

RA-8-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

RBH-8-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

RA-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

RBH-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

RA-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

RBH-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

RA-8-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

RBH-8-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

RA-8-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

RBH-8-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

RA-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RBH-8-21-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

RA-8-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RBH-8-24-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

SUZUKI
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RBH-8-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

RBH-8-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

RBH-8-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

RBH-8-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

RBH-8-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

RBH-8-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

RBH-8-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

RBH-8-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

RBH-8-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

RBH-8-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

RBH-8-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

RA-8-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

RBH-8-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

RA-8-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

RBH-8-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

RA-8-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

RBH-8-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

RA-8-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

RBH-8-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

RA-8-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

RBH-8-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

RBH-8-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRBH-2012 STD

RBH-8-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRBH-2012 STD

RBH-8-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRBH-2012 2"

RBH-8-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRBH-2012 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RBH-8-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

RBH-8-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

RBH-8-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

RBH-8-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

RBH-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

RBH-8-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

RBH-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

RBH-8-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

RBH-8-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

RBH-8-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

RBH-8-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

RBH-8-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

RA-8-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

RBH-8-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

RA-8-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

RBH-8-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

RA-8-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

RBH-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

RA-8-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

RBH-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

RA-8-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

RBH-8-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

RA-8-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

RBH-8-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

RA-8-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

RBH-8-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

RA-8-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

RA-8-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

RBH-8-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

RA-8-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

RBH-8-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

RA-8-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

RBH-8-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

RA-8-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

RBH-8-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

RA-8-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

RBH-8-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

RA-8-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

RBH-8-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

RA-8-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

RBH-8-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

RA-8-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

RBH-8-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

RA-8-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

RBH-8-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

RA-8-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

RBH-8-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

RA-8-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

RBH-8-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RIDE 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - 16 Steps Adjustable (High/Low Speed)

- 22mm. Piston Rod - Piggy-Back design for improved heat 
dissipation, better performance and 
durability- 60mm. Diameter Piston

- Nitrogen Gas
- pressurized to 200 PSI

- Can setup rebound and compression 
damping

- Upside Down/Inverted System
- Designed to absorb vibrations when 
driving

- Rubber Dust Cover /
- Mounting Bush Kit

- Enhanced Heat Dissipation

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RA-8-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

RBH-8-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

RA-8-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

RBH-8-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

RA-8-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RBH-8-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RA-8-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RBH-8-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RA-8-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

RBH-8-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

RA-8-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

RBH-8-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

RA-8-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

RBH-8-27-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

RA-8-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

RBH-8-29-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

RA-8-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

RA-8-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

RBH-8-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

RA-8-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

RA-8-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

RBH-8-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"





MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

CHEVROLET
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

RS-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

RS-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

RS-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

RS-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

RS-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

RS-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

RS-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

RS-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

RS-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

RS-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

RS-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

RS-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

RS-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

RS-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

RS-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2

RS-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

RS-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

RS-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

RS-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

RS-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

RS-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

RS-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

RS-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

RS-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

RS-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

RS-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

RS-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

RS-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RS-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RS-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RS-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RS-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RS-22-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RS-22-920 EVEREST NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RS-24-634 EVEREST NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"

RS-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

RS-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

RS-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

RS-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

RS-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

RS-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

RS-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

RS-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

RS-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RS-24-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- STD

RS-22-920 RANGER NERS GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

RS-26-529 RANGER NERS GEN RR 2022- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

GMC

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

RS-25-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- STD

RS-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

RS-27-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- 2"

RS-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

RS-25-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 STD

RS-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

RS-27-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 2"

RS-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

RS-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 STD

RS-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

RS-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 2"

RS-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

RS-27-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 STD

RS-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

RS-29-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 2"

RS-16-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 STD

RS-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 STD

RS-18-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 2"

RS-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 2"

RS-18-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 STD

RS-25-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 STD

RS-20-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 2"

RS-27-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 2"

RS-16-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 STD

RS-25-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 STD

RS-18-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 2"

RS-27-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

HYUNDAI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

RS-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

RS-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

RS-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

RS-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

RS-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

RS-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

RS-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

RS-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

RS-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

RS-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

RS-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

RS-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

RS-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

RS-24-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

RS-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

RS-26-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

RS-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

RS-23-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

RS-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

RS-25-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

JEEP

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

RS-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

RS-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

RS-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

RS-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

RS-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

RS-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

RS-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

RS-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

RS-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

RS-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

RS-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

RS-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

RS-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

RS-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

RS-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

RS-25-646 JL FRT 18- STD

RS-27-646 JL RR 18- STD

RS-27-646 JL FRT 18- 2"

RS-29-646 JL RR 18- 2"

RS-28.79-646 JL FRT 18- 3.5"

RS-31.40-646 JL RR 18- 3.5"

RS-25-646 JT FRT 19-23 STD

RS-27-747 JT RR 19-23 STD

RS-27-646 JT FRT 19-23 2"

RS-29-747 JT RR 19-23 2"

RS-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

RS-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

RS-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

RS-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

LAND ROVER 

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

RS-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

RS-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

RS-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

RS-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

RS-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

RS-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

RS-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

RS-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

RS-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

RS-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

RS-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

RS-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

RS-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

RS-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

MITSUBISHI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RS-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

RS-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RS-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

RS-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RS-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

RS-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RS-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

RS-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

RS-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

RS-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

RS-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

RS-16-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 STD

RS-20-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 STD

RS-18-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 2"

RS-22-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 2"

RS-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

RS-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

RS-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

RS-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

RS-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RS-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

RS-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

RS-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

NISSAN

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

RS-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

RS-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

RS-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

RS-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

RS-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

RS-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

RS-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

RS-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

RS-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

RS-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

RS-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

RS-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

RS-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

RS-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

RS-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

RS-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RS-21-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

RS-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

RS-24-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

SUZUKI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

RS-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

RS-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

RS-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

RS-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

RS-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

RS-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

RS-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

RS-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

RS-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

RS-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

RS-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

RS-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

RS-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

RS-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

RS-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

RS-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

RS-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

RS-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

RS-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

RS-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

RS-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

RS-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

RS-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

RS-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

RS-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

RS-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

RS-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

RS-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

RS-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

RS-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

RS-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

RS-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

RS-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

RS-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

RS-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

RS-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

RS-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

RS-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

RS-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

RS-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

RS-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

RS-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

RS-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

RS-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

RS-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

RS-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

RS-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

RS-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

RS-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

RS-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

RS-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

RS-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

RS-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

RS-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

RS-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

RS-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

RS-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

RS-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

RS-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

RS-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

RS-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

RS-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

RS-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

RS-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

RS-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

RS-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

RS-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

RS-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

RS-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

RS-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

RS-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

RS-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

RS 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance coil-over for 

better handling, balance, and stability.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with spring seat for 
both standard and lifted setups.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

RS-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

RS-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

RS-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

RS-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

RS-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RS-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

RS-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

RS-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

RS-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

RS-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

RS-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

RS-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

RS-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

RS-27-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- STD

RS-26-532 HILUX GRS FRT 23- STD/2

RS-29-712 HILUX GRS RR 23- 2"

RS-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

RS-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

RS-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

RS-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

RS-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

RS-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"





MONOTUBE 2.5

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit

CHEVROLET
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

XT-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

XT-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

XT-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

XT-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

XT-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

XT-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

XT-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

XT-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

XT-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

XT-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

XT-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

XT-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

XT-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

XT-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

XT-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2

XT-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"



MONOTUBE 2.5

CHEVROLET
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

XT-21-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 STD

XT-21-538 COLORADO/1ST GEN FRT 04-12 STD/2

XT-23-506 COLORADO/1ST GEN RR 04-12 2"

XT-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

XT-23-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 STD

XT-21-538 COLORADO/2ND GEN FRT 15-21 STD/2

XT-25-506 COLORADO/2ND GEN RR 15-21 2"

XT-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

XT-24-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 STD

XT-21-538 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN FRT 02-09 STD/2

XT-26-632 TRAILBLAZER/1ST GEN RR 02-09 2"

XT-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

XT-25-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 STD

XT-19-625N SILVERADO 3RD GEN FRT 14-18 STD/2

XT-27-630 SILVERADO 3RD GEN RR 14-18 2"

DODGE
PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-21.5-729 DODGE RAM 1500 FRT 09-23 STD/2

XT-27-730 DODGE RAM 1500 RR 09-23 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

FORD

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

XT-24-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 STD

XT-22-619 RANGER T6/T7 FRT 11-19 STD/2

XT-26-504 RANGER T6/T7 RR 11-19 2"

XT-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

XT-24-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 STD

XT-20-719 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO FRT 19-21 STD/2

XT-26-504 RANGER PXIII/BI TURBO RR 19-21 2"

XT-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

XT-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 STD

XT-22-619 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN FRT 03-15 STD/2

XT-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/1ST GEN RR 03-15 2"

XT-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

XT-22-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- STD

XT-20-719 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

XT-24-634 EVEREST 4X4/2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

XT-22-920 EVEREST NEXT GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

XT-22-634 EVEREST NEXT GEN RR 2022- STD

XT-22-920 EVEREST NEXT GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

XT-24-634 EVEREST NEXT GEN RR 2022- 2"

XT-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

XT-30-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 STD

XT-24-919 F-150/14TH GEN FRT 15-20 STD/2

XT-32-904 F-150/14TH GEN RR 15-20 2"

XT-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

XT-25-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 STD

XT-26-819 RANGER RAPTOR FRT 17-21 STD/2

XT-27-704 RANGER RAPTOR RR 17-21 2"

XT-22-920 RANGER NEXT GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

XT-24-529 RANGER NEXT GEN RR 2022- STD

XT-22-920 RANGER NEXT GEN FRT 2022- STD/2

XT-26-529 RANGER NEXT GEN RR 2022- 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

GMC

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

XT-25-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- STD

XT-19-625 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN FRT 07-14- STD/2

XT-27-630 YUKON GMT900/3RD GEN RR 07-14- 2"

XT-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

XT-25-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 STD

XT-19-625 SIERRA 1500 FRT 07-13 STD/2

XT-27-630 SIERRA 1500 RR 07-13 2"

XT-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

XT-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 STD

XT-19-625N SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX FRT 14-18 STD/2

XT-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT K2XX RR 07-18 2"

XT-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

XT-27-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 STD

XT-22.4-625 SIERRA 1500 AT4 FRT 19-23 STD/2

XT-29-630 SIERRA 1500 AT4 RR 19-23 2"

XT-16-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 STD

XT-25-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 STD

XT-18-627 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN FRT 99-06 2"

XT-27-630 SIERRA 1500/GMT400 1ST GEN RR 99-06 2"

XT-18-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 STD

XT-25-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 STD

XT-20-629 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN FRT 15-19 2"

XT-27-630 SIERRA 2500/GMT900 3RD GEN RR 15-19 2"

XT-16-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 STD

XT-25-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 STD

XT-18-631
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

FRT 01-10 2"

XT-27-630
SIERRA 1500/2500/
CHEV. SILVERADO

RR 01-10 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

HYUNDAI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-18-537 HYUNDAI H1 FRT 11-14 STD

XT-18-527 HYUNDAI H1 RR 11-14 STD

ISUZU

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

XT-21-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 STD

XT-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 12-15 STD/2

XT-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 12-15 2"

XT-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

XT-23-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- STD

XT-21-538 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD FRT 20- STD/2

XT-25-506 D-MAX V-CROSS 4WD RR 20- 2"

XT-16-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 STD

XT-22-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 STD

XT-18-505 MU-7 FRT 04-09 2"

XT-24-506 MU-7 RR 04-09 2"

XT-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

XT-24-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 STD

XT-21-538 MU-X 1ST GEN FRT 13-20 STD/2

XT-26-632 MU-X 1ST GEN RR 13-20 2"

XT-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

XT-23-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- STD

XT-21-538 MU-X 2ND GEN FRT 20- STD/2

XT-25-632 MU-X 2ND GEN RR 20- 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

JEEP

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-22-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 STD

XT-22-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 STD

XT-24-516 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN FRT 93-99 2"

XT-24-517 GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ-ZG/1ST GEN RR 93-99 2"

XT-22-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 STD

XT-20-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 STD

XT-24-514 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ FRT 84-01 2"

XT-22-515 CHEROKEE 4WD XJ RR 84-01 2"

XT-22-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 STD

XT-20-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 STD

XT-24-514 WRANGLER TJ FRT 97-06 2"

XT-22-515 WRANGLER TJ RR 97-06 2"

XT-24-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 STD

XT-24-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 STD

XT-26-503 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON FRT 07-18 2"

XT-26-633 WRANGLER JK/RUBICON RR 07-18 2"

XT-25-646 JL FRT 18- STD

XT-27-646 JL RR 18- STD

XT-27-646 JL FRT 18- 2"

XT-29-646 JL RR 18- 2"

XT-28.79-646 JL FRT 18- 3.5"

XT-31.40-646 JL RR 18- 3.5"

XT-25-646 JT FRT 19-23 STD

XT-27-747 JT RR 19-23 STD

XT-27-646 JT FRT 19-23 2"

XT-29-747 JT RR 19-23 2"

XT-16-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 STD

XT-22-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 STD

XT-18-505 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE FRT 10 2"

XT-24-506 MAHINDRA THAR CRDE RR 10 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

LAND ROVER 

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-24-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 STD

XT-24-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 STD

XT-26-522 DISCOVERY I FRT 89-98 2"

XT-26-510 DISCOVERY I RR 89-98 2"

XT-24-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 STD

XT-24-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 STD

XT-26-522 DEFENDER 90/110/130 FRT 83-16 2"

XT-26-510 DEFENDER 90/110/130 RR 83-16 2"

MAZDA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

XT-24-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 STD

XT-22-619 MAZDA BT50 FRT 18-20 STD/2"

XT-26-504 MAZDA BT50 RR 18-20 2"

XT-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

XT-23-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- STD

XT-21-538 MAZDA BT50 FRT 20- STD/2"

XT-25-506 MAZDA BT50 RR 20- 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

MITSUBISHI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

XT-21-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 STD

XT-18-520 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

XT-23-506 TRITON 4WD 3RD GEN RR 05-14 2"

XT-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

XT-21-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 STD

XT-18-520 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

XT-23-506 TRITON 4WD 4TH GEN RR 15-23 2"

XT-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

XT-23-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- STD

XT-20-420 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN FRT 24- STD/2"

XT-25-404 TRITON 4WD 5TH GEN RR 24- 2"

XT-16-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 STD

XT-20-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 STD

XT-18-505 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN FRT 91-99 2"

XT-22-501 PAJERO SHOGUN V2/V4/2ND GEN RR 91-99 2"

XT-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

XT-21-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 STD

XT-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN FRT 08-15 STD/2"

XT-23-528 PAJERO SPORT 2ND GEN RR 08-15 2"

XT-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

XT-20-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 STD

XT-18-520 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN FRT 15-23 STD/2"

XT-22-528 PAJERO SPORT 3RD GEN RR 15-23 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

NISSAN

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-20-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 STD

XT-24-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 STD

XT-22-522 PATROL Y60/Y61 FRT 97-16 2"

XT-26-502 PATROL Y60/Y61 RR 97-16 2"

XT-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

XT-23-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- STD

XT-19-615 PATROL Y62 FRT 10- STD/2"

XT-25-616 PATROL Y62 RR 10- 2"

XT-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

XT-21-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 STD

XT-17-524 NAVARA 4WD D40 FRT 05-15 STD/2"

XT-24-525 NAVARA 4WD D40 RR 05-15 2"

XT-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

XT-22-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 STD

XT-17-524 NP300 D22/L.SPRING FRT 08-14 STD/2"

XT-24-506 NP300 D22/L.SPRING RR 08-14 2"

XT-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

XT-21-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 STD

XT-17-524 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN FRT 05-14 STD/2"

XT-24-525 NAVARA 4WD NP300/2ND GEN RR 05-14 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

SUZUKI

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-18-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 STD

XT-18-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 STD

XT-20-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 2"

XT-20-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 2"

XT-21-507 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN FRT 98-18 3"

XT-21-506 JIMNY/CARIBBEAN RR 98-18 3"

XT-17-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- STD

XT-18-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- STD

XT-19-505 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) FRT 18- 2"

XT-20-508 JIMNY NEW (4TH GEN) RR 18- 2"

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

XT-22-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 STD

XT-20-511 PRADO 95/J90 FRT 96-02 STD/2

XT-24-512 PRADO 95/J90 RR 96-02 2"

XT-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

XT-24-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 STD

XT-23-533 PRADO 120 FRT 02-09 STD/2

XT-26-539 PRADO 120 RR 02-09 2"

XT-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

XT-24-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- STD

XT-23-531 PRADO 150 FRT 09- STD/2

XT-26-539 PRADO 150 RR 09- 2"

XT-20-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 STD

XT-24-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 STD

XT-22-522 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 FRT PRE-2012 2"

XT-26-502 LANDCRUISER 78, 79 RR PRE-2012 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-24-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 STD

XT-24-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 STD

XT-26-522 LANDCRUISER 80 FRT 90-97 2"

XT-26-536 LANDCRUISER 80 RR 90-97 2"

XT-18-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 STD

XT-22-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 STD

XT-20-534 LANDCRUISER 90 FRT 96-02 2"

XT-24-512 LANDCRUISER 90 RR 96-02 2"

XT-18-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 STD

XT-24-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 STD

XT-20-534 LANDCRUISER 100 FRT 98-07 2"

XT-26-535 LANDCRUISER 100 RR 98-07 2"

XT-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

XT-24-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 STD

XT-26-621 LANDCRUISER 200 FRT 08-21 STD/2

XT-26-622 LANDCRUISER 200 RR 08-21 2"

XT-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

XT-27-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- STD

XT-26-436 LANDCRUISER 300 FRT 21- STD/2

XT-29-437 LANDCRUISER 300 RR 21- 2"

XT-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

XT-27-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 STD

XT-26-426 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 FRT 24 STD/2

XT-29-437 LANDCRUISER/PRADO 250 RR 24 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

XT-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

XT-20-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- STD

XT-18-518/L INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/L 16- STD/2

XT-18-519/R INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN FRT/R 16- STD/2

XT-22-512 INNOVA/REBORN 2ND GEN RR 16- 2"

XT-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

XT-24-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 STD

XT-23-533 FJ CRUISER FRT 06-14 STD/2

XT-26-539 FJ CRUISER RR 06-14 2"

XT-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

XT-24-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 STD

XT-23-533 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST FRT 05-15 STD/2

XT-26-539 TACOMA/2ND GEN SST RR 05-15 2"

XT-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

XT-24-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- STD

XT-23-533 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST FRT 16- STD/2

XT-26-505 TACOMA/3RD GEN SST RR 16- 2"

XT-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

XT-25-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 STD

XT-25-617 TUNDRA FRT 07-21 STD/2

XT-27-618 TUNDRA RR 07-21 2"

XT-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

XT-22-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 STD

XT-23-531 HILUX VIGO 4WD FRT 05-15 STD/2

XT-24-502 HILUX VIGO 4WD RR 05-15 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



MONOTUBE 2.5

TOYOTA

PART NO. DETAILS YEAR LIFT

XT-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

XT-22-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 STD

XT-23-531 FORTUNER 1ST GEN FRT 05-15 STD/2

XT-24-512 FORTUNER 1ST GEN RR 05-15 2"

XT-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

XT-23-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- STD

XT-23-531 FORTUNER 2ND GEN FRT 15- STD/2

XT-25-612 FORTUNER 2ND GEN RR 15- 2"

XT-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

XT-24-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 STD

XT-23-531 HILUX REVO FRT 15-23 STD/2

XT-26-502 HILUX REVO RR 15-23 2"

XT-26-532 HILUX GXT FRT 23- STD/2

XT-27-712 HILUX GXT RR 23- STD

XT-26-532 HILUX GXT FRT 23- STD/2

XT-29-712 HILUX GXT RR 23- 2"

XT-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

XT-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

XT-22-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- STD

XT-18-518/L HILUX CHAMP FRT/L 23- STD/2

XT-18-519/R HILUX CHAMP FRT/R 23- STD/2

XT-24-502 HILUX CHAMP RR 23- 2"

XT 2.5 SERIES
- 66mm. Body Diameter - High-performance monotube shock 

for better handling, stability, and 
control.- 22mm. Piston Rod

- 60mm. Diameter Piston - Front shocks with adjustable coil 
seat, suitable for both standard and 
lifted vehicles.- Nitrogen Gas

- Upside Down/Inverted System - 2.5 Monotube Body Size for 
improved heat dissipation and 
increased damping forces

- Rubber Dust Cover / 
- Mounting Bush Kit



ACCESSORIES

PART NO. DETAILS

UCA01-001 TOYOTA 
HILUX VIGO , REVO , ROCCO , FORTUNER , 

NEW FORTUNER

UCA04-001
FORD

RANGER , EVEREST 

UCA04-002 RANGER NEXT-GEN

UCA03-001 ISUZU D-MAX V-CROSS , MU-X

UCA04-001 MAZDA BT50 PRO

UCA05-001 MITSUBISHI TRITON , PAJERO SPORT

UCA02-001 NISSAN D4D , NP300

AVAILABLE 



ACCESSORIES

MODEL
PART NO.  
(FRONT)

PART NO.  (RAER)

TOYOTA

VIGO, REVO   
STD AMX-TOY-134

UP 2" AMX-TOY-300

FORTUNER
STD AMX-TOY-134 AMX-TOY-377

LOAD 1.5"

MITSUBISHI

TRITON 4WD 
STD AMX-MB-186

UP 2" AMX-MB-188

PAJERO 
SPORT

STD AMX-MB-186 AMX-MB-099

UP 2" AMX-MB-188 AMX-MB-100

ISUZU

V-CROSS
STD AMX-IS-168

UP 2" AMX-IS-169

MU-X

STD AMX-IS-168 AMX-IS-353

UP 2" AMX-IS-169 AMX-IS-355

LOAD 1.5" AMX-IS-350

NISSAN NAVARA
STD AMX-NAVARA-252

UP 2" AMX-NAVARA-256

FORD RANGER T6
STD AMX-FORD-428

UP 2" AMX-FORD-424

HYUNDAI H-1 STD AMX-HYU-079V

PART NO. MODEL DETAILS

AAL540 TOYOTA 
HILUX VIGO , REVO , 

ROCCO 

AAL540 FORD RANGER T6 

AAL540 ISUZU D-MAX V-CROSS 

AAL540 MAZDA BT50 PRO

AAL540 MITSUBISHI TRITON 

AAL540 NISSAN D4D , NP300




